
Annexure-8

Name of Corporate Debtor: Nexrise Publications Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: February 02, 2024
List of creditors as on:  June 11, 2024

Name of Creditor
Date of receipt of 

claim
Amount 
claimed     

Amount 
Admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
security 
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

Voting Share 
(%) in CoC

1 Repro India Limited 19.02.2024 4,70,02,441 4,69,59,947  Unsecured NA NA NA 76.21% NA NA 42,494.00      NA NA
2 VK Industries 21.02.2024 2,88,861.00   2,88,861.00   Unsecured NA NA NA 0.47% NA NA -                NA NA
3 Chandra Publishers 20.03.2024 10,72,261.00 ##########  Unsecured NA NA NA 1.74% NA NA -                NA NA

4 South India Packaging 07.03.2024 55,221.00      -                 Unsecured NA NA NA NA NA NA -                NA
Documents pending 

from their end
5 Rathna Offset Printers 07.05.2024 19,54,368.00 ##########  Unsecured NA NA NA 3.17% NA NA -                NA NA

Total 5,03,73,152 5,02,75,437 0 0 81.59% 0 0 42,494 0

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Amount of 
Mutual 

Claim that 
may be set 

off

Amount of 
claim not 
admited

Amount under 
verification  Remarks, if Any Sr. no.

Details of claim Details of Claim Admiteed

Amount of 
Contigent 

Claim


